
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Meetings are held on the 1st Wednesday of every month at 3:00 pm, unless noted below. 
Special Sessions will be called as necessary.  

 
Description Day Date Meeting Room: 

Due Date for 
Agenda Items: 

2024 Organizational 
Meeting Wednesday January 10 Commissioners Meeting Room January 3 

Regular Meeting Wednesday February 7 Commissioners Meeting Room January 31 

Regular Meeting Wednesday      March 6 Commissioners Meeting Room February 28 

Regular Meeting Wednesday April 3 Commissioners Meeting Room March 27 

Regular Meeting  Wednesday May 1 Commissioners Meeting Room April 21 

Regular Meeting Wednesday June 5 Commissioners Meeting Room May 29 

Executive Committee 
(following the Regular 

Session, whichever is later)  
Wednesday June 5, 3:30PM  Commissioners Meeting Room May 29 

  No meeting in July    

Regular Meeting Wednesday August 7 Commissioners Meeting Room July 31 

Regular Meeting Wednesday September 4 Commissioners Meeting Room August 28 

Regular Meeting Wednesday October 2 Commissioners Meeting Room September 25 

Regular Meeting Wednesday November 6 Commissioners Meeting Room October 30 

Regular Meeting Wednesday December 4 Commissioners Meeting Room November 27 

2025 Organizational 
Meeting Wednesday January 8, 2025 Commissioners Meeting Room January 1, 2025 

 
Please submit Agenda Items by the due date listed above in the right column. 

 
Contact the Planning Department at 256-9812 for more information, and to submit Proposed Agenda Items. 

Meeting Location: 
Leelanau County Government Center  

8527 E. Government Center Dr. Suttons Bay, MI  49682 
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